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Date: 2/21/2025 Time: 19:00 PM Site: Mountain View

Name

* Claire French

* Eden Francis
Jaelle Stafford

* Miriam Stafford
Elayna Jolly

* Carrie Cutler
Mikaela Cochran-Polotto
Kasyn Coatswald
Layla Forsey
Marseilles Orr
Audrey Mckibben
Ella Botkin

Sofia Sarria

* Mckenna Chavez

Team
Totals
Total FG
3 PT FG
Free Throws
Name

* Karli Hall
Savannah Evans
Vita Romeo

Rylee Hale

* Amayah Defares
Brooklyn Gardiner
* Abi Howington
* Nakiyia Percell
Kamryn Krasselt
Brinley Chase

* Kya Davis
Hannah Romberg
Myyah Rigsbee
Team

Totals

Total FG
3 PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency
Effective FG%

Technical Fouls

Officials

P

TFG
0/3
3/4
0/1

3/15
0/3
1/5
0/0
1/2
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/8

10/41

1st Half
1st Half
1st Half

TFG
1/6
0/0
0/0
0/0
3/8
1/1
1/7
4/7
0/2
0/0
3/8
0/0
0/0

13/39

1st Half
1st Half
1st Half

Cap
8
10
30
20.0
-7.2
26.8

Cap
Bor

IDHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Borah Lions vs. Capital Eagles

2FG
0/2
2/3
0/1
3/9
0/1
0/0
0/0
1/2
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/8

8/26

4/17
0/7
3/9

2FG
0/3
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/5
1/1
1/4
2/3
0/0
0/0
3/5
0/0
0/0

9/21
6/19
1/6
5/11
Bor
36
25.8

38.5

Visitors: Capital Eagles

3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD
0/1 0/0 0 0 1 1 1 0
1/1 1/2 8 4 2 6 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0/6 3/4 9 1 9 10 2 0
0/2 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0
1/5 2/4 5 0 1 1 5 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/1 2 0 2 2 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 2/6 6 2 5 7 4 0
0 2 2
2/15 8/17 30 7 23 30 14 0
23.5% 2nd Half 6/24 25.0% Game 10/41
0.00% 2nd Half 2/8 25.0% Game 2/15
33.3% 2nd Half 5/8 62.5% Game 8/17
Home: Borah Lions
3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD
1/3 2/2 5 0 0 0 2 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/3 1/2 8 0 2 2 1 0
0/0 0/0 2 0 3 3 2 0
0/3 0/0 2 3 5 8 2 0
2/4 1/4 11 1 6 7 2 0
0/2 0/0 0 1 1 2 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/3 3/6 9 1 4 5 4 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 7 9
4/18 7/14 37 8 28 36 13 0
31.6% 2nd Half 7/20  35.0% Game 13/39
16.7% 2nd Half 3/12 25.0% Game 4/18
45.5% 2nd Half 2/3 66.7% Game 7/14
Cap Bor
3Pt Points 6 12 Pts/Possession
2nd Chance Points 3 2 Pts off Bench
Team Rebounds 2 9 Dead Ball Reb
Def Rebound % 74.2 80.0 Total Rebound %
Def. Stops 36 38  Pts/Shot
FT Rate 0.19 0.17 Points in Paint
None
None

Tyler Watt, Paul Manzadro, Tagg Williams

Qtr 1|Qtr 2|Qtr 3|Qtr 4 | OT 1|OT 2|OT 3|OT 4|Total
Capital Eagles| 5 6 11 8 0 0 0 0 30
Borah Lions 9 9 10 9 0 0 0 0 37

Largest Lead Bor 26 Cap 14 (12 pts) Lead Changes 2
Longest Run Bor 9-0 Cap 10-2

Comments:

None

Number of Ties 1

Attendance: Unknown

AST AA TO
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 3
1 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 2
2 0 10

24.4%

13.3%

47.1%

AST AA TO
0 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
4 0 1
0 0 2
0 0 3
1 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

1
6 0 13

33.3%

22.2%

50.0%

Cap Bor

0.58 0.74
2 2
5 2

45.5 54.5

0.61 0.80
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14:24
31:12
2:52
27:08
21:53
30:04
0:09
6:18
DNP
0:09
0:09
DNP
0:09
25:33
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20:53
DNP
DNP
DNP
27:40
15:58
25:21
25:21
16:53
DNP
26:58
0:56
DNP
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